
11 INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES - vSZVS™ - Lexington County, S. C.
r*t OFFICE C&^t^Ct^k An Identifying Trade Mark tK-S" Name and refer to Buff Sub-Index iheet for page reference. SOLO BY WALKER. EVAHS A COGSWELL OL, CHARLESTON. S.C

LICENSE

NUMBER

80 9^4

80-939

RO 1093

80-1097

80-.1118

8O 1 1 fiR

S1 99 S

81 9 S?

81-352

81-475

8A.-481. .

81-554

i

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Simpson

Sightler

R M l < !

Simmons

Si Ion

Singleton

Sease

Senn

Senn

Seigler

Seda

Sightler

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Judv Roland

Gilbert. SC

Kathv Elaine

Pelion. SC

EameJ_a_Mi che lie
West Columbia. SC

Deborah

West -Columbia_^SC

Shirlev Adams

Lexington , SC
Beverly Joan

GastonT SC

Deborah Carol

Lexington. SC

Tammy LaNeta

Lextngr.nn , SC
Patricia Hargrov
Pelion, S. C.

Barbara Ann

West Columbia SC
Sharai

Lexington SC

Linda Kav

Lexington SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Bus bee

Pull en

Sizemore

Gillin

Baxter

Kubich

Hatcher

Gantt

3 Sasser
- , .. . . . ,

Havird

Jones

Winn

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

William Terry

West Cola, SC

William Robert

West Cola, SC
David Lee

Harlan. Ken.

David Clyde

West Columbia. SC

Michael Talmadge

Lexington. SC
Joseph nmn

Cornwallis Hts P;

Larry William ,

Columbia, SC

David Aaron

Columbia. SC
William Bayron

-Pelion/ S. C.

. Thomas Eugene

West Columbia SC

Michael Adam
West Columbia SC

Kenneth Lavne

Saluda SC :

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAH

25

21

25

25

18

19

19

17 .

27

25
55

. 33

39

21

19

18
48

42

24

24

17

16

21

18

1 i
\

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w

B

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

i

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec

Jul

Dec

Dec

Dec
Dec

Dec

Mar

Mar

Mar

Mar
Apr

Apr

.Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

JUn

Day

2

3
3

6

2

3
14

4

11

12
29

30
16

17
25

26
21

23

? *
3

2

Year

1980
^L980
11980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1981

1981
1981

1981
1981

1981

1981
1981
1981

4 1981
22
23

1981
1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

tATl

Jan

Mar

Mar

Mar

Mar
Apr-

Apr

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jul

Day

3

3

6

6

6

12
4

4
•H

1
8

27

31
28

31
23

23

6

8

13

17

27

2

Year

1980

1980
1980

1980

198C

198C
198C

198C
198C

198C

1QA1
1981

1981
1981
1981

1981
1981

1981

3.981

L981

1981
1981
1981

L981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC

Jeanette R. Swyger

Lexington, SC

Rev. J.Y.Sloan

Columbia, SC

John Land Johnson

Lexington. SC

John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC

R^r Ms-rinn R*-rr^

Orangeburg , County

Louise H. Motler

Richland Countv, S
Rev. W.R.Cloer

Columbia. SC
John Land Johnson/
Lexington Cty, S.C

Rev Steven R Brown

Columbia SC

Rev Grady B Parker

Lexington SC

Rev E Wayne Hall

Lexington County S

REMARKS

Probate Judge

: As so. Probate Judge

Probate Judge

Probate Judge

, SC

N.P . fo r SC
-

Probate Judge

-

't

\

i

'

\

\

i


